
C 

UPMRC 

CIN: U80300UP2013SGC080838 

3tl-l ~IT bf ci,1-llfl~~Tif ~O 
UTTAR PRADESH METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 

(Former.ly Known •• Lucknow Metro Rall Corporation Ltd.) 
(111:za :a:ze,:z vi' att:z 11hr :a:ze,:z • 1!18 as1u 3Qlitll) 
(A JOINT VENTURE OF GQVT. OF INDIA & GOVT. OF U.P.) 

UPMRC/RS&S/IT /LKERP-04/Corrigendum-0l Date: 28.03.2024 

Corrlgendum-01 

Tender ID 2024_UPMRC_185388_1 

Tender Ref No. LKERP-04 

Tender LKERP-04: Implementation and Configuration of Saas based COTS ERP Application and 5 years 
comprehensive Annual Maintenance and Support for Uttar Pradesh Metro Rail Corporation Ltd 

In reference to the subject tender, Competent authority has decided to extend the dates as follows: 

Activity Existing Dates Extended Dates 

Tender submission end Date and Time 03.04.2024 (lS00Hrs) 15.04.2024 (1500 Hrs) 
(online) 

Date & time of opening of Tender 04.04.2024 (lS00Hrs) 16.04.2024 (1500 Hrs) 

For any further modifications/changes (if any), bidders are advised to stay updated one-tendering 
portal (https.//etenders.gov.in/eprocure/app) for information please. 

. . i 15 \ 0 ~) i-1 
(Tradeep Kumar Khare) 

GM/S&T 

(AN ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018 Certified Company) 
Administrative Building, Near Dr. Bhlmrao Ambedkar Samajik Parivartan Sthal, Vipin Khand, Gomti Nagar, Lucknow-226010 

Tel: +91 522 2304014 I Fax: +91 522 23040131 Website: www.upmetrorail.com 



{"type":"Imported Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

